DATE: June 4/24

GAME - low net

tied 1st

2nd

1st
tied 2nd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

Fun Flight
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st flight 0-19

Lisa Beaulac

Anne Crouch

Vicky McDonald

2nd flight 20 - 26

70# PARTICIPANTS

Lillian Lesiw
Denise Rose

Anna Gris

3rd flight 27 - 30

Sue Young

Cindy Yates
Isobel Van Den Berg

Wendy MacDonald

4th flight 31 - 40

Terry Martin
Linda McAdam

Trudy Larsen

Shereyl Zral

Linda McNeill
Judy Southon
Gloria Urban

2nd GAME - longest putt #5

0-18
19-23
24-27
28-33
34-40

Fun Flight

Lisa Beaulac
Misty Ahlefeld
Andrea Pendry
Chris Aikins
Nancy Rogers
Stacia Frew



Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice
Vicky McDonald 18'2"

Judi's afgan Marla Smith

Draw Prizes

Sweet Gestures Nancy Rogers

Super Store Eryn Geddes
Greystone Mercantile Crystal Davidson
Suzanne's Fashions Cindy Yates

Cash Back Maarianne Whitehead

Sheila McLellan



