DATE: June 4/24 70# PARTICIPANTS

GAME - low net

1st flight 0-19

tied 1st Lisa Beaulac

Anne Crouch

2nd Vicky McDonald

2nd flight 20 - 26

1st Lillian Lesiw **tied 2nd** Denise Rose

Anna Gris

3rd flight 27 - 30

1st Sue Young2nd Cindy Yates

3rd Isobel Van Den Berg4th Wendy MacDonald

4th flight 31 - 40

1st Terry Martin2nd Linda McAdam3rd Trudy Larsen

Fun Flight

1st Shereyl Zral
2nd Linda McNeill
3rd Judy Southon
4th Gloria Urban

2nd GAME - longest putt #5

0-18	Lisa Beaulac
19-23	Misty Ahlefeld
24-27	Andrea Pendry
28-33	Chris Aikins
34-40	Nancy Rogers
Fun Flight	Stacia Frew

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice

Vicky McDonald 18' 2"

Judi's afgan Marla Smith

Draw Prizes

Sweet Gestures
Super Store
Greystone Mercantile
Suzanne's Fashions
Nancy Rogers
Eryn Geddes
Crystal Davidson
Cindy Yates

Cash Back Maarianne Whitehead

Sheila McLellan